
Tales of Peter Rabbit & Friends
Grades 3 - 5 | Whidbey Children’s Theater | Winter 2016 

Directed by Kathryn Lynn Morgen

Wednesday, October 21 ~ Starting at 10:00 am - SIGN-UPS
 
Monday December 7 ~ 4:00 - 6:00 pm - Auditions 
Monday, December 7 ~ 6:15 - 6:45 pm - Parent Meeting

[WINTER BREAK] - Work on your Lines!

REHEARSALS
M January 4 ~ 4:00 - 6:00 pm - Readthrough
W January 6 ~ 4:00 - 6:00 pm 
Fr January 8 ~ 4:00 - 6:00 pm
M January 11 ~ 4:00 - 6:00 pm
W January 13 ~ 4:00 - 6:00 pm
Fr January 15 ~ 4:00 - 6:00 pm
M January 18 ~4:00 - 6:00 pm
W January 20 ~ 4:00 - 6:00 pm
Fr January 22 ~ 4:00 - 6:00 pm
M January 25 ~ 4:00 - 6:00 pm OFF-BOOK
W January 27 ~ 4:00 - 6:00 pm
Fr January 29 ~ 4:00 - 6:00 pm
M February 1 ~ 4:00 - 6:00 pm
W February 3 ~ 4:00 - 6:00 pm
Fr February 5 ~ 4:00 - 6:00 pm
M February 8 ~ 4:00 - 6:00 pm OFF-LINE
W February 10 ~ 4:00 - 6:00 pm
Fr February 12 ~ 4:00 - 6:00 pm

TECH WEEK
Monday, February 15 ~ 4:00 - 6:30 pm
Tuesday, February 16 ~ 4:00 - 6:30 pm 
Wednesday, February 17 ~ 4:00 - 6:30 pm
Thursday, February 18 ~ 4:00 - 6:30 pm

PERFORMANCES
Friday, February 19 ~ Call-time @ 5:00 / Performance @ 7:00 pm
Saturday, February 20 ~ Call-time @ 5:00 / Performance @ 7:00 pm
Sunday, February 21 ~ Call-time @ 12:00 / Performance @ 2:00 pm - Matinee

Thursday, February 25 - Pickup Rehearsal ~ TBA*Possibly a School Matinee Performance

Friday, February 26 ~ Call-time @ 5:00 / Performance @ 7:00 pm
Saturday, February 27 ~ Call-time @ 5:00 / Performance @ 7:00 pm
Sunday, February 28 ~ Call-time @ 12:00 / Performance @ 2:00 pm - Matinee - CAST PARTY @ 4:00 pm

This schedule was revised on 12/2/2015


